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Address for communication:

Dr. R. Harikumar

Energy Management Centre — Kerala
Sreekrishna Nagar, Sreekariyam P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram — 695 017

Tel: (EPBAX) +91 471 2594922, 2594924
Toll Free Number — 1800 425 5256

www.keralaenergy.gov.in; email: emck@keralaenergy.gov.in

number

director@keralaenergy.gov.in

Division

Director 9400068310 | hari@keralaenergy.gov.in
hari.emc@kerala.gov.in
D|.|1esh' Kumar A.N. 9400068312 d!nesh@keralaenergy.go'v.m
Joint Director dinesh.emc@kerala.gov.in
B.V. Subhash Babu registrar@keralaenergy.gov.in
Registrar 9400068313 | subhash@keralaenergy.gov.in
subhash.emc@keralaenergy.gov.in
B suwil@keralaenergy.gov.in
General Manager 9400068314 . B
suwil.emc@kerala.gov.in
(Systems)
fohnson Daniel johnson@keralaenergy.gov.in
Head (NMEEE& DSM) | 9400068315 |° EY-gov.

johnson.emc@kerala.gov.in
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Sumesh S. )
Accounts Officer 9400068316 | sumesh@keralaenergy.gov.in
Sandeep K. .
T e 9400068317 | sandeep@keralaenergy.gov.in
Sl LGR TELE 9400068318 | sarath@keralaenergy.gov.in
Energy Technologist B Ey-gov.
Rajeev K. R. . .
e e e 9400068320 | rajeev@keralaenergy.gov.in
Anoop Surendran .
Energy Technologist B 9400068321 | anoopsurendran@keralaenergy.gov.in
Tomson Sebastian .
A e 9400068323 | tomson@keralaenergy.gov.in
BeenaT. A. beena@keralaenergy.gov.in
PRO & Secretary to 9400068324 A

. beena.emc@kerala.gov.in
Director
Sindhu S. Kumar
Library & Information 9400068325 | sindhu@keralaenergy.gov.in

Officer
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shiji. S. A.

1T Syricrins Amellva 9400068326 | shiji@keralaenergy.gov.in

Kumari Sheela S

PA to Director 9400068327 | sheela@keralaenergy.gov.in

Laji S.

Cashier cum Accountant 9400068329 | laji@keralaenergy.gov.in

E.S. Yamuna

Librarian Gr. IV 9400068330 | yamuna@keralaenergy.gov.in

Bindukumari S.

T — 9400068331 | bindu@keralaenergy.gov.in

Sreekumari G.

2 i .gov.i
T e 940006833 sreekumari@keralaenergy.gov.in

Thankom A.
Word Processing Assistant

Inspecting Officers (Energy Conservation Act — 2001)

B.V. Subhash Babu
Registrar

9400068334 | thankom@keralaenergy.gov.in

9400068313 | subhash@keralaenergy.gov.in

Johnson Daniel

By Tadelsi— 9400068315 | johnson@keralaenergy.gov.in
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